
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

85
312
369
18
390
389
391
316
323
8

Name

MAJOR Róbert
KUKKEL László
ÁRVAI István
KISS Csaba
BENEDEK Máté
GONDA Tamás
BENEDEK Bence
SOLTÉSZ Tamás
KÉRI László
ÁGH Bence

Class

MZ

MZ

MZ

SPB

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

SPB

Best Tm

1:03.861

1:04.261

1:05.641

1:06.936

1:07.467

1:07.564

1:07.677

1:07.897

1:08.687

1:13.309

Diff

-

+0.400

+1.780

+3.075

+3.606

+3.703

+3.816

+4.036

+4.826

+9.448

Best Spd

57,162
56,806
55,612
54,536
54,106
54,029
53,939
53,764
53,145
49,795

In Lap

6
6
7
4
3
5
6
6
6
4

Nat/State

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Free Practice

SPB - MZ

Practice (10:00 Time)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 09:30

Printed: 2008.06.15. 10:13:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

85
312
369
316
389
323
391
390

Name

MAJOR Róbert
KUKKEL László
ÁRVAI István
SOLTÉSZ Tamás
GONDA Tamás
KÉRI László
BENEDEK Bence
BENEDEK Máté

Class

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

Best Tm

59.988

1:01.519

1:03.031

1:04.858

1:05.552

1:06.072

1:06.364

1:07.250

Diff

-

+1.531

+3.043

+4.870

+5.564

+6.084

+6.376

+7.262

Best Spd

60,852
59,338
57,914
56,283
55,687
55,249
55,006
54,281

In Lap

8
9
8
4
9
4
4
6

Nat/State

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Qualifying

MZ

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 10:40

Printed: 2008.06.15. 11:27:37

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

(391) BENEDEK Bence
1
2
3
4
5
6

(390) BENEDEK Máté
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lap Tm

1:10.761

1:06.819

1:06.427

1:06.364

4:07.283

1:13.687

1:12.186

1:09.184

1:09.404

1:08.224

1:07.999

1:07.250

1:07.812

1:07.572

1:07.428

Diff

+4.397
+0.455
+0.063

-
+3:00.919

+7.323

+4.936
+1.934
+2.154
+0.974
+0.749

-
+0.562
+0.322
+0.178

Time of Day

10:47:19.007
10:48:25.826
10:49:32.253
10:50:38.617
10:54:45.900
10:55:59.587

10:47:21.945
10:48:31.129
10:49:40.533
10:50:48.757
10:51:56.756
10:53:04.006
10:54:11.818
10:55:19.390
10:56:26.818

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(85) MAJOR Róbert
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

(312) KUKKEL László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(369) ÁRVAI István
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(316) SOLTÉSZ Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(389) GONDA Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(323) KÉRI László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lap Tm

1:07.981

1:03.866

1:02.063

1:00.968

1:00.604

1:00.289

1:00.311

59.988

1:00.507

1:02.575

1:10.236

1:02.301

1:03.723

1:03.468

1:02.126

1:02.099

1:01.830

1:01.671

1:01.519

1:08.874

1:04.577

1:03.998

1:04.028

1:03.963

1:03.609

1:03.225

1:03.031

1:03.334

1:11.448

1:07.272

1:07.292

1:04.858

1:04.994

1:05.479

1:05.391

1:16.037

1:06.435

1:06.382

1:06.265

1:06.332

1:06.915

1:06.587

1:06.523

1:05.552

1:13.055

1:07.153

1:07.790

1:06.072

1:07.169

1:06.785

1:06.586

1:06.600

1:06.593

Diff

+7.993
+3.878
+2.075
+0.980
+0.616
+0.301
+0.323

-
+0.519
+2.587

+8.717
+0.782
+2.204
+1.949
+0.607
+0.580
+0.311
+0.152

-

+5.843
+1.546
+0.967
+0.997
+0.932
+0.578
+0.194

-
+0.303

+6.590
+2.414
+2.434

-
+0.136
+0.621
+0.533

+10.485
+0.883
+0.830
+0.713
+0.780
+1.363
+1.035
+0.971

-

+6.983
+1.081
+1.718

-
+1.097
+0.713
+0.514
+0.528
+0.521

Time of Day

10:47:15.685
10:48:19.551
10:49:21.614
10:50:22.582
10:51:23.186
10:52:23.475
10:53:23.786
10:54:23.774
10:55:24.281
10:56:26.856

10:47:32.870
10:48:35.171
10:49:38.894
10:50:42.362
10:51:44.488
10:52:46.587
10:53:48.417
10:54:50.088
10:55:51.607

10:47:17.911
10:48:22.488
10:49:26.486
10:50:30.514
10:51:34.477
10:52:38.086
10:53:41.311
10:54:44.342
10:55:47.676

10:47:24.192
10:48:31.464
10:49:38.756
10:50:43.614
10:51:48.608
10:52:54.087
10:53:59.478

10:47:37.720
10:48:44.155
10:49:50.537
10:50:56.802
10:52:03.134
10:53:10.049
10:54:16.636
10:55:23.159
10:56:28.711

10:47:26.308
10:48:33.461
10:49:41.251
10:50:47.323
10:51:54.492
10:53:01.277
10:54:07.863
10:55:14.463
10:56:21.056

Supermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Qualifying

MZ

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 10:40

Printed: 2008.06.15. 11:42:50

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



 11
[85] MAJOR Róbert

[59.988]

 12
[312] KUKKEL László

[1:01.519]

 13
[369] ÁRVAI István

[1:03.031]

 14
[316] SOLTÉSZ Tamás

[1:04.858]  25
[389] GONDA Tamás

[1:05.552]

 26
[323] KÉRI László

[1:06.072]

 27
[391] BENEDEK Bence

[1:06.364]

 28
[390] BENEDEK Máté

[1:07.250]

Supermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA
Qualifying

MZ

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 10:40

Printed: 2008.06.15. 11:37:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

85

312

369

391

390

316

323

389

Name

MAJOR Róbert

KUKKEL László

ÁRVAI István

BENEDEK Bence

BENEDEK Máté

SOLTÉSZ Tamás

KÉRI László

GONDA Tamás

Class

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

Laps

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

8

Diff

-

+17.226

+37.313

+52.410

1 Lap

+19.657

+27.463

4 Laps

Total Tm

12:17.795

12:35.021

12:55.108

13:10.205

12:21.180

12:40.837

12:48.643

9:05.893

Best Tm

59.984

1:01.394

1:03.368

1:04.769

1:05.903

1:04.668

1:07.190

1:05.924

Nat/State

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

Sponsor

Sorted on LapsSupermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Race1

MZ

Race (12 Laps)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 13:20

Margin of Victory

+17.226

Avg. Speed

59,373

Best Lap Tm

59.984

Best Spd

60,856

Best Lap by

[85] MAJOR Róbert

Printed: 2008.06.15. 13:34:05

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

9
10
11

(316) SOLTÉSZ Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(323) KÉRI László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(389) GONDA Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

1:06.990

1:07.698

1:07.967

1:09.288

1:06.750

1:05.773

1:05.560

1:05.663

1:05.468

1:04.668

1:30.795

1:08.595

1:07.696

1:07.452

1:12.764

1:09.075

1:07.670

1:07.371

1:07.711

1:08.773

1:07.897

1:07.190

1:07.931

1:08.263

1:07.763

1:05.924

1:14.597

1:07.526

1:07.803

1:06.693

1:06.467

1:07.123

1:06.709

Diff

+1.087
+1.795
+2.064

+4.620
+2.082
+1.105
+0.892
+0.995
+0.800

-
+26.127
+3.927
+3.028
+2.784

+5.574
+1.885
+0.480
+0.181
+0.521
+1.583
+0.707

-
+0.741
+1.073
+0.573

-
+8.673
+1.602
+1.879
+0.769
+0.543
+1.199
+0.785

Time of Day

13:30:24.084
13:31:31.782
13:32:39.749

13:21:30.986
13:22:37.736
13:23:43.509
13:24:49.069
13:25:54.732
13:27:00.200
13:28:04.868
13:29:35.663
13:30:44.258
13:31:51.954
13:32:59.406

13:21:47.568
13:22:56.643
13:24:04.313
13:25:11.684
13:26:19.395
13:27:28.168
13:28:36.065
13:29:43.255
13:30:51.186
13:31:59.449
13:33:07.212

13:21:27.544
13:22:42.141
13:23:49.667
13:24:57.470
13:26:04.163
13:27:10.630
13:28:17.753
13:29:24.462

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(85) MAJOR Róbert
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(312) KUKKEL László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(369) ÁRVAI István
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(391) BENEDEK Bence
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(390) BENEDEK Máté
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

1:02.355

1:00.463

59.984

1:00.471

1:00.347

1:00.276

1:00.711

1:00.278

1:00.701

1:07.553

1:01.071

1:01.056

1:03.011

1:01.394

1:01.824

1:02.473

1:02.449

1:02.725

1:03.726

1:02.555

1:02.123

1:03.745

1:02.552

1:03.771

1:06.562

1:05.775

1:03.446

1:03.368

1:03.477

1:03.795

1:03.577

1:03.911

1:04.019

1:04.316

1:04.645

1:05.296

1:08.442

1:05.935

1:06.365

1:05.251

1:05.078

1:05.140

1:05.143

1:04.769

1:04.879

1:05.143

1:05.366

1:05.696

1:10.052

1:06.354

1:06.478

1:05.903

1:06.265

1:06.674

1:06.379

1:06.992

Diff

+2.371
+0.479

-
+0.487
+0.363
+0.292
+0.727
+0.294
+0.717
+7.569
+1.087
+1.072

+1.617
-

+0.430
+1.079
+1.055
+1.331
+2.332
+1.161
+0.729
+2.351
+1.158
+2.377

+3.194
+2.407
+0.078

-
+0.109
+0.427
+0.209
+0.543
+0.651
+0.948
+1.277
+1.928

+3.673
+1.166
+1.596
+0.482
+0.309
+0.371
+0.374

-
+0.110
+0.374
+0.597
+0.927

+4.149
+0.451
+0.575

-
+0.362
+0.771
+0.476
+1.089

Time of Day

13:21:23.453
13:22:23.916
13:23:23.900
13:24:24.371
13:25:24.718
13:26:24.994
13:27:25.705
13:28:25.983
13:29:26.684
13:30:34.237
13:31:35.308
13:32:36.364

13:21:24.253
13:22:25.647
13:23:27.471
13:24:29.944
13:25:32.393
13:26:35.118
13:27:38.844
13:28:41.399
13:29:43.522
13:30:47.267
13:31:49.819
13:32:53.590

13:21:28.052
13:22:33.827
13:23:37.273
13:24:40.641
13:25:44.118
13:26:47.913
13:27:51.490
13:28:55.401
13:29:59.420
13:31:03.736
13:32:08.381
13:33:13.677

13:21:30.009
13:22:35.944
13:23:42.309
13:24:47.560
13:25:52.638
13:26:57.778
13:28:02.921
13:29:07.690
13:30:12.569
13:31:17.712
13:32:23.078
13:33:28.774

13:21:32.049
13:22:38.403
13:23:44.881
13:24:50.784
13:25:57.049
13:27:03.723
13:28:10.102
13:29:17.094

Supermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Race1

MZ

Race (12 Laps)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 13:20

Printed: 2008.06.15. 13:34:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

85

312

369

389

390

316

323

391

Name

MAJOR Róbert

KUKKEL László

ÁRVAI István

GONDA Tamás

BENEDEK Máté

SOLTÉSZ Tamás

KÉRI László

BENEDEK Bence

Class

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

Laps

12

12

12

11

11

11

5

3

Diff

-

+21.868

+22.023

1 Lap

+0.240

+0.972

7 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

12:23.637

12:45.505

12:45.660

12:25.562

12:25.802

12:26.534

5:43.625

3:24.810

Best Tm

59.779

1:01.840

1:02.871

1:06.942

1:06.116

1:06.327

1:06.804

1:05.674

Nat/State

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

MAMS

Sponsor

Sorted on LapsSupermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Race2

MZ

Race (12 Laps)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 15:20

Margin of Victory

+21.868

Avg. Speed

58,906

Best Lap Tm

59.779

Best Spd

61,065

Best Lap by

[85] MAJOR Róbert

Printed: 2008.06.15. 15:32:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

10
11

(316) SOLTÉSZ Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(323) KÉRI László
1
2
3
4
5

(391) BENEDEK Bence
1
2
3

Lap Tm

1:07.247

1:06.116

1:11.072

1:07.405

1:06.935

1:07.517

1:06.677

1:06.995

1:06.327

1:07.254

1:09.075

1:07.973

1:06.382

1:08.726

1:07.565

1:07.332

1:07.232

1:06.804

1:10.202

1:05.798

1:05.674

Diff

+1.131
-

+4.745
+1.078
+0.608
+1.190
+0.350
+0.668

-
+0.927
+2.748
+1.646
+0.055

+1.922
+0.761
+0.528
+0.428

-

+4.528
+0.124

-

Time of Day

15:30:06.132
15:31:12.248

15:20:00.440
15:21:07.845
15:22:14.780
15:23:22.297
15:24:28.974
15:25:35.969
15:26:42.296
15:27:49.550
15:28:58.625
15:30:06.598
15:31:12.980

15:20:01.138
15:21:08.703
15:22:16.035
15:23:23.267
15:24:30.071

15:19:59.784
15:21:05.582
15:22:11.256

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(85) MAJOR Róbert
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(312) KUKKEL László
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(369) ÁRVAI István
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

(389) GONDA Tamás
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(390) BENEDEK Máté
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lap Tm

1:02.166

1:00.408

59.894

1:00.112

1:00.343

1:00.402

59.779

59.943

1:00.017

1:06.412

1:05.949

1:05.875

1:03.264

1:01.840

1:02.457

1:02.647

1:02.633

1:02.505

1:02.947

1:09.709

1:03.026

1:03.315

1:03.453

1:05.252

1:04.489

1:02.871

1:03.307

1:03.257

1:04.105

1:03.819

1:03.343

1:03.612

1:03.047

1:03.070

1:03.342

1:04.703

1:07.099

1:07.081

1:07.305

1:07.267

1:07.674

1:07.761

1:07.777

1:07.556

1:08.451

1:06.942

1:07.506

1:10.870

1:07.583

1:06.950

1:07.617

1:07.276

1:06.581

1:06.250

1:07.027

1:09.010

Diff

+2.387
+0.629
+0.115
+0.333
+0.564
+0.623

-
+0.164
+0.238
+6.633
+6.170
+6.096

+1.424
-

+0.617
+0.807
+0.793
+0.665
+1.107
+7.869
+1.186
+1.475
+1.613
+3.412

+1.618
-

+0.436
+0.386
+1.234
+0.948
+0.472
+0.741
+0.176
+0.199
+0.471
+1.832

+0.157
+0.139
+0.363
+0.325
+0.732
+0.819
+0.835
+0.614
+1.509

-
+0.564

+4.754
+1.467
+0.834
+1.501
+1.160
+0.465
+0.134
+0.911
+2.894

Time of Day

15:19:50.949
15:20:51.357
15:21:51.251
15:22:51.363
15:23:51.706
15:24:52.108
15:25:51.887
15:26:51.830
15:27:51.847
15:28:58.259
15:30:04.208
15:31:10.083

15:19:52.167
15:20:54.007
15:21:56.464
15:22:59.111
15:24:01.744
15:25:04.249
15:26:07.196
15:27:16.905
15:28:19.931
15:29:23.246
15:30:26.699
15:31:31.951

15:19:53.630
15:20:56.501
15:21:59.808
15:23:03.065
15:24:07.170
15:25:10.989
15:26:14.332
15:27:17.944
15:28:20.991
15:29:24.061
15:30:27.403
15:31:32.106

15:19:56.688
15:21:03.769
15:22:11.074
15:23:18.341
15:24:26.015
15:25:33.776
15:26:41.553
15:27:49.109
15:28:57.560
15:30:04.502
15:31:12.008

15:20:00.591
15:21:08.174
15:22:15.124
15:23:22.741
15:24:30.017
15:25:36.598
15:26:42.848
15:27:49.875
15:28:58.885

Supermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Race2

MZ

Race (12 Laps)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 15:20

Printed: 2008.06.15. 15:33:10

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

1

2

No.

18
8

Name

KISS Csaba
ÁGH Bence

Make

SPB

SPB

Class

SPB

SPB

Best Tm

1:05.978

1:11.622

Best Spd

55,328
50,968

Diff

-

+5.644

In Lap

4
2

Laps

7

5

Sorted on Best Lap timeSupermoto

Supermoto

SPB

Qualify

Visonta 1.014 Km

06/15/08 10:30

Printed: 2008.06.15. 11:26:57

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos

1

2

No.

18

8

Name

KISS Csaba

ÁGH Bence

Class

SPB

SPB

Laps

11

11

Diff

-

+18.386

Total Tm

12:54.259

13:12.645

Best Tm

1:05.243

1:10.250

Nat/State

MAMS

MAMS

Sponsor

Sorted on LapsSupermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Race1

SPB

Race (11 Laps)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 13:00

Margin of Victory

+18.386

Avg. Speed

51,862

Best Lap Tm

1:05.243

Best Spd

55,951

Best Lap by

[18] KISS Csaba

Printed: 2008.06.15. 13:14:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1

2

No.

18

8

Name

KISS Csaba

ÁGH Bence

Class

SPB

SPB

Laps

12

12

Diff

-

+1:04.832

Total Tm

13:17.348

14:22.180

Best Tm

1:04.879

1:10.250

Nat/State

MAMS

MAMS

Sponsor

Sorted on LapsSupermoto OB+ALPOK ADRIA

Race2

SPB

Race (12 Laps)

Visonta 1,014 Km

2008.06.15. 15:00

Margin of Victory

+1:04.832

Avg. Speed

54,938

Best Lap Tm

1:04.879

Best Spd

56,265

Best Lap by

[18] KISS Csaba

Printed: 2008.06.15. 15:15:01

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


